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Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur, Dist: Pune 

Departmental Academic Calendar of academic year 2022-2023 

Date 

08/09/2022 

15/09/2022 

01/10/2022 

01/12/2022 

06/02/2023 

24/02/2023 

ITSPM's 

06/03/2023 

Department of Physics 

Activity 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Workload distribution of 

syllabus for first term of 

academic year 2022-2023 

Result analysis of second term 

result of academic year 2021 
2022 

About internal exams of various 

classes of UG and PG 

Meeting about the regular 
practical exam. 

Workload distribution of 

syllabus for second term of 

academic year 2022-2023 
About Science Day 
celebration 

About internal exams of various 

classes of UG and PG 

(Prof, Dr.) Veer S. S) 
Department of Physics 
Arts,Science & ead;erce 

CollegBepartiehfof Plysics 
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