ITSPM's

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur, Dist: Pune Department of Physics

Departmental Academic Calendar of academic year 2022-2023

Sr. No.	Date	Activity	
1.	08/09/2022	Departmental meeting	Workload distribution of
			syllabus for first term of
			academic year 2022-2023
2.	15/09/2022	Departmental meeting	Result analysis of second term
			result of academic year 2021-
			2022
3.	01/10/2022	Departmental meeting	About internal exams of various
			classes of UG and PG
4.	01/12/2022	Departmental meeting	Meeting about the regular
			practical exam.
5.	06/02/2023	Departmental meeting	Workload distribution of
			syllabus for second term of
			academic year 2022-2023
6.	24/02/2023	Departmental meeting	About 'Science Day'
		THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	celebration
7.	06/03/2023	Departmental meeting	About internal exams of various
			classes of UG and PG

(Prof. (Dr.) Veer S. S)

Department of Physics Arts, Science & **Hearth**erce

Collegepartment of Physics